—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Assistant General Manager-Eng
General Manager

Manager Of Operations & Maint.
Manager Of Admin Services
Manager Of Finance

Special Assistant To Gm
Groundwater Resources Manager
Human Resources / Risk Manager
Budget & Fin Analysis Manager
Project Engineering Manager
Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper
Special Assistant To Mgr O&M
Information Technology Mgr
Distribution Maintenance Mgr
General Facilities Supervisor
Development Services Manager
Advanced Trmt Facilities Oper
Support Services Manager
Facility Maintenance Manager
Engineering Supervisor 2
Engineering Supervisor 2
Distribution Maint Suprv 2
General Facilities Supervisor
Distribution Maint Suprv 2

Buyer 2

Treatment & Dist Supv 2
Treatment & Dist Supv 2
Engineering Supervisor 2

Health & Safety Supervisor
Accounting Supervisor 2

Water Supply & Production Mgr

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Department

Engineering Administration
Office of the General Manager
Oper & Maint Administration
Administrative Services
Finance Administration
Water Resources

Ground Water Resources
Human Resources

Finance Administration
Project Engineering

Water Production

Oper & Maint Administration
Information Technology
Distribution Maintenance
General Facilities
Development Services
Water Production

Water Quality

General Facilities

Facilities Engineering
Project Engineering
Distribution Maintenance
General Facilities
Distribution Maintenance
Purchasing/Gen'l Services
Water Production

Water Production

Water Supply

Health & Safety

Financial Services

Water Production

Total Wages

$266,572
$265,732
$231,564
$229,024
$220,946
$193,841
$188,546
$182,971
$182,559
$181,571
$181,288
$180,640
$179,760
$175,693
$173,644
$172,169
$168,947
$168,665
$168,167
$165,430
$160,432
$160,022
$159,001
$156,237
$154,010
$153,728
$153,301
$153,125
$152,906
$152,485
$152,365



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Customer Service Supervisor 2
Treatment Facilities Operator

Sr. Water Treatment PIt Oper
Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper
Lab Services Sup

Engineer 3

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Treatment Facilities Operator
Engineer 3

Information Technology Sup
Financial Systems Analyst 2

Well Ordinance Supervisor ||
Accounting Supervisor 2
Engineer 3

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Treatment Facilities Operator

Sr Info Systems Analyst

Sr. Water Resources Engineer
Advanced Trmt Facilities Oper
Distribution Maint Suprv 1
Water Controller 2

Senior Instrument Technician
Utility Worker 3

Wir Conservation Supervisor |
Sr Info Systems Analyst
Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper
Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper
Senior Instrument Technician
Treatment Facilities Operator
Engineer 3

Planner/Scheduler

Engineer 2

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Customer Service

Water Production

Water Production

Water Production

Water Quality-Laboratory
Ground Water Resources
Water Production

Water Production
Project Engineering
Information Technology
Finance Administration
Ground Water Resources
Financial Services
Project Engineering
Water Production

Water Production
Information Technology
Water Resources

Water Production
Distribution Maintenance
Water Supply

Facilities Maintenance
Distribution Maintenance
Water Resources
Information Technology
Water Production

Water Production
Facilities Maintenance
Water Production
Project Engineering
Facilities Engineering

Ground Water Resources

$151,388
$150,638
$150,372
$150,184
$149,393
$147,627
$147,544
$145,081
$143,324
$142,644
$142,548
$142,366
$142,083
$141,976
$141,706
$141,253
$139,169
$138,553
$138,494
$136,909
$136,415
$135,859
$135,400
$135,312
$135,266
$134,851
$134,311
$132,209
$131,324
$130,710
$130,029
$129,843



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Engineer 2

Network Administrator 2
Facilities Maint Supervisor
Engineer 2

Engineer 2

Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper

Engineer 2

Qa/Qc Officer

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Water Treatment Plant Operator
Hydrogeologist 2

Engineer 2

Engineer 2

Supervising Public Info Rep |
Operations Systems Analyst
Engineer 2

Engineer 2

Workplace HIth & Safety Officer
Senior Chemist

Senior Instrument Technician
Engineer 2

Engineer 2

Electrician

Hydrogeologist 2

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Utility Worker 3

Utility Worker 3

Engineering Assistant

Utility Worker 3

Treatment Facilities Operator
Engineer 2

Construction Inspector 2

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Project Engineering
Information Technology
Facilities Maintenance
Project Engineering
Water Production

Water Production
Ground Water Resources
Water Quality

Water Production

Water Production
Ground Water Resources
Facilities Engineering
Facilities Engineering
Water Resources
Facilities Engineering
Water Production

Project Engineering
Health & Safety

Water Quality-Laboratory
Facilities Maintenance
Development Services
Ground Water Resources
Facilities Maintenance
Ground Water Resources
Water Production
Distribution Maintenance
Distribution Maintenance
Development Services
Distribution Maintenance
Water Production

Project Engineering

Development Services

$129,205
$129,189
$129,168
$129,089
$128,954
$128,933
$128,903
$128,053
$126,774
$126,369
$126,341
$126,233
$125,989
$125,950
$125,896
$125,852
$125,294
$124,914
$124,557
$123,903
$122,678
$122,570
$122,374
$122,192
$121,736
$120,697
$119,944
$119,887
$119,127
$118,637
$118,473
$118,467



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Administrative Analyst 3
Engineer 2

Chemist 2

Water Controller 1

Utility Worker 3

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Human Resources
Project Engineering
Water Quality-Laboratory
Water Supply

Distribution Maintenance

$117,828
$116,710
$116,302
$116,131
$115,544



