	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant General Manager-Eng		Alameda County Water District	Engineering Administration	\$266,572
2.	General Manager		Alameda County Water District	Office of the General Manager	\$265,732
3.	Manager Of Operations & Maint.		Alameda County Water District	Oper & Maint Administration	\$231,564
4.	Manager Of Admin Services		Alameda County Water District	Administrative Services	\$229,024
5.	Manager Of Finance		Alameda County Water District	Finance Administration	\$220,946
6.	Special Assistant To Gm		Alameda County Water District	Water Resources	\$193,841
7.	Groundwater Resources Manager		Alameda County Water District	Ground Water Resources	\$188,546
8.	Human Resources / Risk Manager		Alameda County Water District	Human Resources	\$182,971
9.	Budget & Fin Analysis Manager		Alameda County Water District	Finance Administration	\$182,559
10.	Project Engineering Manager		Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$181,571
11.	Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$181,288
12.	Special Assistant To Mgr O&M		Alameda County Water District	Oper & Maint Administration	\$180,640
13.	Information Technology Mgr		Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$179,760
14.	Distribution Maintenance Mgr		Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$175,693
15.	General Facilities Supervisor		Alameda County Water District	General Facilities	\$173,644
16.	Development Services Manager		Alameda County Water District	Development Services	\$172,169
17.	Advanced Trmt Facilities Oper		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$168,947
18.	Support Services Manager		Alameda County Water District	Water Quality	\$168,665
19.	Facility Maintenance Manager		Alameda County Water District	General Facilities	\$168,167
20.	Engineering Supervisor 2		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Engineering	\$165,430
21.	Engineering Supervisor 2		Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$160,432
22.	Distribution Maint Suprv 2		Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$160,022
23.	General Facilities Supervisor		Alameda County Water District	General Facilities	\$159,001
24.	Distribution Maint Suprv 2		Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$156,237
25.	Buyer 2		Alameda County Water District	Purchasing/Gen'l Services	\$154,010
26.	Treatment & Dist Supv 2		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$153,728
27.	Treatment & Dist Supv 2		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$153,301
28.	Engineering Supervisor 2		Alameda County Water District	Water Supply	\$153,125
29.	Health & Safety Supervisor		Alameda County Water District	Health & Safety	\$152,906
30.	Accounting Supervisor 2		Alameda County Water District	Financial Services	\$152,485
31.	Water Supply & Production Mgr		Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$152,365

32.	Customer Service Supervisor 2	Alameda County Water District	Customer Service	\$151,388
33.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$150,638
34.	Sr. Water Treatment Plt Oper	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$150,372
35.	Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$150,184
36.	Lab Services Sup	Alameda County Water District	Water Quality-Laboratory	\$149,393
37.	Engineer 3	Alameda County Water District	Ground Water Resources	\$147,627
38.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$147,544
39.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$145,081
40.	Engineer 3	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$143,324
41.	Information Technology Sup	Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$142,644
42.	Financial Systems Analyst 2	Alameda County Water District	Finance Administration	\$142,548
43.	Well Ordinance Supervisor II	Alameda County Water District	Ground Water Resources	\$142,366
44.	Accounting Supervisor 2	Alameda County Water District	Financial Services	\$142,083
45.	Engineer 3	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$141,976
46.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$141,706
47.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$141,253
48.	Sr Info Systems Analyst	Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$139,169
49.	Sr. Water Resources Engineer	Alameda County Water District	Water Resources	\$138,553
50.	Advanced Trmt Facilities Oper	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$138,494
51.	Distribution Maint Suprv 1	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$136,909
52.	Water Controller 2	Alameda County Water District	Water Supply	\$136,415
53.	Senior Instrument Technician	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$135,859
54.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$135,400
55.	Wtr Conservation Supervisor I	Alameda County Water District	Water Resources	\$135,312
56.	Sr Info Systems Analyst	Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$135,266
57.	Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$134,851
58.	Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$134,311
59.	Senior Instrument Technician	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$132,209
60.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$131,324
61.	Engineer 3	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$130,710
62.	Planner/Scheduler	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Engineering	\$130,029
63.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Ground Water Resources	\$129,843

64.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$129,205
65.	Network Administrator 2	Alameda County Water District	Information Technology	\$129,189
66.	Facilities Maint Supervisor	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$129,168
67.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$129,089
68.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$128,954
69.	Advanced Water Trmt Plant Oper	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$128,933
70.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Ground Water Resources	\$128,903
71.	Qa/Qc Officer	Alameda County Water District	Water Quality	\$128,053
72.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$126,774
73.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$126,369
74.	Hydrogeologist 2	Alameda County Water District	Ground Water Resources	\$126,341
75.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Engineering	\$126,233
76.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Engineering	\$125,989
77.	Supervising Public Info Rep I	Alameda County Water District	Water Resources	\$125,950
78.	Operations Systems Analyst	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Engineering	\$125,896
79.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$125,852
80.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$125,294
81.	Workplace Hlth & Safety Officer	Alameda County Water District	Health & Safety	\$124,914
82.	Senior Chemist	Alameda County Water District	Water Quality-Laboratory	\$124,557
83.	Senior Instrument Technician	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$123,903
84.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Development Services	\$122,678
85.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Ground Water Resources	\$122,570
86.	Electrician	Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$122,374
87.	Hydrogeologist 2	Alameda County Water District	Ground Water Resources	\$122,192
88.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$121,736
89.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$120,697
90.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$119,944
91.	Engineering Assistant	Alameda County Water District	Development Services	\$119,887
92.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Water District	Distribution Maintenance	\$119,127
93.	Treatment Facilities Operator	Alameda County Water District	Water Production	\$118,637
94.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Water District	Project Engineering	\$118,473
95.	Construction Inspector 2	Alameda County Water District	Development Services	\$118,467

96.	Administrative Analyst 3	Alameda County Wa	ter District Human Resources	\$117,828
97.	Engineer 2	Alameda County Wa	ter District Project Engineering	\$116,710
98.	Chemist 2	Alameda County Wa	ter District Water Quality-Laboratory	\$116,302
99.	Water Controller 1	Alameda County Wa	ter District Water Supply	\$116,131
100.	Utility Worker 3	Alameda County Wa	ter District Distribution Maintenance	\$115,544